## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2024 Session Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item C-39 Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Services

| Item C-39 (Not set out)         | First Year - FY2023 | Second Year - FY2024 |
|---------------------------------|---------------------|----------------------|
| Improvements: AVAILABLE (18636) | \$0                 | \$0                  |